Tourism-Oriented Project in 2 Acres 
Owned by KSRTC at Munnar, on License Basis, 
Period of 10 Years Extendable for Another 
(On an Escalation of 15% of License Fee Every
compounding basis). 
Kerala State Road Transport Corporation, Transport 
Bhavan, Fort, Thiruvananthapuram. 
Rs.17,700/- (Rs. 15,000/-+ GST@ 18%) 
(Rupees Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred

Earnest Money Deposit. 
(EMD) EMD Exemption NOT 

Rs. 5,00,000/-  
(Rupees Five Lakhs Only) 

Mode of Payment of EMD & 
Online through SBI Internet Banking/NEFT through e
procurement portal. EMD & Tender Fee should be 
as a single transaction. Split payment is not allowed.